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Eesti talvised meistrivõistlused 
Tartu, TÜ SH 20-21.02.2010 
 

I päev 
M 60m jooks 
Finaal 
1 Richard PULST 04.12.1991 Audentese SK 6,84 
2 Rasmus ROOKS 22.02.1992 SK Active TC 6,96 
3 Mart MURU 10.11.1989 Audentese SK 6,99 
4 Andres SAAREMÕTS 23.03.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,03 
5 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 7,06 
6 Rait VEESALU 25.03.1994 SK Altius 7,14 
7 Martin HEIN 29.06.1992 KJK TIPP 7,15 
8 Markus ELLISAAR 14.02.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,16 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Richard PULST 04.12.1991 Audentese SK 6,98 Q 
2 Mart MURU 10.11.1989 Audentese SK 6,99 Q 
3 Andres SAAREMÕTS 23.03.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,00 Q 
4 Rasmus ROOKS 22.02.1992 SK Active TC 7,03 q 
5 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 7,05 q 
6 Martin HEIN 29.06.1992 KJK TIPP 7,10 q 
7 Markus ELLISAAR 14.02.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,14 q 
8 Rait VEESALU 25.03.1994 SK Altius 7,18 q 
9 Ahto KREE 31.05.1985 KJS Sakala 7,19 
10 Kermo RANNAMÄE 08.01.1988 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,21 
11 Kert PÜTSEPP 25.04.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev 7,23 
12 Ingmar PÄRKSON 05.02.1990 Audentese SK 7,26 
13 Marek KORINDT 25.10.1988 SK Leksi 44 7,28 
14 Norman PLOOM 03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 7,29 
14 Hendrik HUNT 20.09.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,29 
16 Erik EENLO 16.04.1987 Tartu SS Kalev 7,31 
17 Peeter KAROLIN 18.02.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev 7,38 
18 Mart SAARMANN 01.06.1991 M ja N Sport 8,56 
 
M 400m jooks 
1 Rasmus MÄGI 04.05.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 49,40 
2 Kristjan KANGUR 08.05.1989 SK Viraaž 49,42 
3 Taavi LIIV 27.05.1988 KJK Lõunalõvi 49,46 
4 Aarne NIRK 08.05.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee 49,50 
5 Asko ANIPAI 02.10.1989 KJK Lõunalõvi 50,43 
6 Priit JÄRVEOTS 02.04.1991 KJK Saare 50,47 
7 Rivar TIPP 15.09.1990 SK Altius 51,69 
8 Roman KOHTOV 07.05.1983 Tartu Ü. ASK 51,80 
9 Kristjan PALS 11.01.1990 Nõmme KJK 52,34 
10 Meelis REINUMÄGI 18.03.1991 KJK Saare 52,39 
11 Mikk MAIMANN 05.07.1990 KJK Järvala 52,82 
12 Vahur ONTON 17.05.1990 Nõmme KJK 52,87 
13 Timo SUJEV 28.10.1990 SK Maret-Sport 54,62 
14 Artur ALAKÜLA 21.01.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev 57,58 
 Andres SAAREMÕTS 23.03.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK DNF 
 Raigo MITT 06.07.1985 Tartu Ü. ASK DNE 
 
M 1500m jooks 
1 Tiidrek NURME 18.11.1985 Tartu Ü. ASK 3.47,40 
2 Keio KITS 27.07.1989 EMÜ SK 3.56,79 
3 Sergei TŠEREPANNIKOV 15.08.1983 Stamina SK 3.58,50 
4 Allar LAMP 28.03.1991 Tartu SS Kalev 3.59,01 
5 Roman FOSTI 06.06.1983 Stamina SK 4.04,52 
6 Kaur KIVISTIK 29.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev 4.05,55 
7 Vjatšeslav KOŠELEV 20.01.1968 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 4.05,96 
8 Mati KIKKAS 02.03.1992 SK Maret-Sport 4.14,82 
9 Mart HODÕREV 28.03.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 4.16,87 
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10 Rustam BRATTŠENKO 07.09.1985 SK Maret-Sport 4.21,09 
11 Henri JÄRVIK 15.04.1990 KJK Järvala 4.22,70 
12 Kauri LILLEMÄE 01.08.1992 Audentese SK 4.22,96 
13 Aleksandr KOZINETS 04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 4.23,58 
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14  
Finaal 
1 Tarmo JALLAI 30.01.1979 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,95 
2 Mikk PAHAPILL 18.07.1983 Stamina SK 7,97 
3 Indrek TURI 30.07.1981 Audentese SK 8,15 
4 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 8,16 
5 Jaak-Heinrich JAGOR 11.05.1990 SK Altius 8,27 
6 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 Audentese SK 8,47 
7 Georg VLADIMIROV 24.02.1989 KJK Vike 8,54 
8 Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala 8,59 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Tarmo JALLAI 30.01.1979 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,93 Q 
2 Mikk PAHAPILL 18.07.1983 Stamina SK 8,08 Q 
3 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 8,13 Q 
4 Indrek TURI 30.07.1981 Audentese SK 8,22 Q 
5 Jaak-Heinrich JAGOR 11.05.1990 SK Altius 8,40 q 
6 Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala 8,44 q 
7 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 Audentese SK 8,52 q 
8 Georg VLADIMIROV 24.02.1989 KJK Vike 8,53 q 
9 Ranel RÜNK 23.01.1980 KJK Vike 8,59 
10 Raigo SAAR 11.11.1983 KJK Saare 8,75 
11 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 9,07 
12 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44 9,14 
 Andres RAJA 02.06.1982 KJK Lõunalõvi DQ 162.7 
 
M teivashüpe 
1 Tarmo RIITMURU 31.01.1986 KJS Sakala 4.90 
 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 
 XO XO O XO XXX 
2 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 SK Active TC 4.80 
 4.40 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 
 O O O O XXX 
3 Aigar KUKK 22.08.1987 Tartu SS Kalev 4.80 
 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 
 O - XO XXX 
4 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 4.60 
 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.70 
 O O XO XXX 
5 Enno ELLER 20.04.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK 4.60 
 4.40 4.60 4.70 4.80 
 XO XXO XX- X 
6 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 SK Active TC 4.40 
 4.20 4.40 4.60 
 O XO XXX 
6 Kristo RUDISSAAR 14.07.1987 Tartu Ü. ASK 4.40 
 4.40 4.60 4.70 
 XO XX- X 
8 Kaarel KÄRNER 21.06.1989 Tartu SS Kalev 4.40 
 4.20 4.40 4.60 
 O XXO XXX 
 Veiko KRIISK 16.01.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK NH 
 4.00 4.20 4.40 
 - - XXX 
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M kolmikhüpe 
1 Igor SYUNIN 04.12.1990 EMÜ SK 16.08 
 15.80 15.97 X 15.99 16.08 X 
2 Jaanus SUVI 15.05.1980 KJK Järvala 15.28 
 14.87 15.01 15.28 X X - 
3 Mihkel SAKS 12.09.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev 14.95 
 14.95 13.39 14.77 - 14.75 14.92 
4 Rain KASK 11.06.1991 SK Altius 14.88 
 14.31 14.59 14.59 14.55 14.77 14.88 
5 Daniil SIGEEV 24.02.1992 SK Tsefei 14.22 
 X 14.22 14.19 14.07 X 14.17 
6 Raigo SAAR 11.11.1983 KJK Saare 13.82 
 13.61 X 13.82 X X 13.66 
 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1 Raido KALBACH 09.08.1981 SK Altius 17.35 
 17.35 16.68 X X X X 
2 Markko RATAS 30.08.1989 KJS Sakala 16.54 
 X 15.18 X 15.75 X 16.54 
3 Priidu NIIT 27.01.1990 Stamina SK 16.32 
 14.77 16.32 16.08 15.86 X 15.96 
4 Erik SAAR 08.03.1988 Audentese SK 15.76 
 X 14.62 15.76 X X X 
5 Kaupo VALB 21.04.1987 Tartu Ü. ASK 15.60 
 15.60 15.30 X X X X 
6 Mart MEOS 18.03.1990 VAK Staier 15.25 
 14.64 X X 15.22 15.25 X 
7 Martin KUPPER 31.05.1989 Audentese SK 14.85 
 14.14 X 14.85 14.76 X X 
8 Genro PAAS 05.05.1979 KJK Saare 14.44 
 14.43 14.30 14.31 X X 14.44 
9 Madis LOORENTS 31.03.1991 SK Active TC 13.11 
 12.04 13.03 13.11 
10 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 12.31 
 12.08 X 12.31 
 
N 60m jooks 
Finaal 
1 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,65 
2 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 KJK Järvala 7,77 
3 Laura-Maria OJA 29.05.1994 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 7,81 
4 Merli LILL 01.07.1991 VAK Staier 7,85 
5 Tähti ALVER 04.12.1994 Nõmme KJK 7,94 
6 Liis LAANESAAR 12.03.1984 Rapla JK 7,96 
7 Liisa KUŠNIR 24.08.1992 Audentese SK 8,12 
8 Piret GRANOVSKAJA 13.01.1969 SK Maret-Sport 8,19 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,65 Q 
2 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 KJK Järvala 7,86 Q 
3 Laura-Maria OJA 29.05.1994 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 7,90 Q 
4 Merli LILL 01.07.1991 VAK Staier 7,92 Q 
5 Liis LAANESAAR 12.03.1984 Rapla JK 7,94 q 
6 Tähti ALVER 04.12.1994 Nõmme KJK 7,97 q 
7 Liisa KUŠNIR 24.08.1992 Audentese SK 8,18 q 
8 Piret GRANOVSKAJA 13.01.1969 SK Maret-Sport 8,19 q 
9 Geili ALASI 08.03.1994 M ja N Sport 8,19 
10 Janeli TOOMEL 14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev 8,25 
11 Merili KAMENIK 13.01.1994 SK Maret-Sport 8,38 
 Anita MAKSIMOVA 05.01.1986 Tartu Ü. ASK DQ 
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N 400m jooks 
1 Hege MARDISTE 02.11.1987 SK Fortis 56,68 
2 Dane MUST 08.10.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev 56,69 
3 Maria LEOSK 14.07.1978 Tallinna SS Kalev 58,11 
4 Jevgenia MATEITŠUK 12.07.1989 Tallinna SS Kalev 58,64 
5 Annika SAKKARIAS 21.08.1991 SK Elite Sport 58,81 
6 Helin MEIER 20.04.1992 Nõmme KJK 59,17 
7 Krisly VIIDIKAS 14.09.1990 KJK Järvala 1.00,21 
8 Kristi ROSENBERG 23.11.1984 Tartu SS Kalev 1.01,28 
9 Elina LEIS 16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 1.01,45 
10 Kätlin MANNAS 01.03.1993 SK Maret-Sport 1.02,25 
11 Ester KARUSE 19.11.1992 SK Maret-Sport 1.04,23 
 Nele ULVI 29.10.1991 KJK Harta DNF 
 
N 1500m jooks 
1 Jekaterina PATJUK 06.04.1983 Tartu Ü. ASK 4.35,49 
2 Liina TŠERNOV 28.12.1987 Tartu Ü. ASK 4.44,07 
3 Revetta REILJAN 20.11.1990 KJK Atleetika 4.46,49 
4 Laura SUUR 20.04.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 4.46,81 
5 Margit MILLER 07.07.1984 SK Sportkeskus ee 4.54,22 
6 Darola KRUUSIK 15.07.1988 Tartu SS Kalev 4.56,29 
7 Kelly NEVOLIHHIN 15.11.1992 KJK Vike 4.57,57 
8 Merill MÄGI 25.04.1989 Tartu SS Kalev 4.59,05 
9 Katrin KEKKONEN 11.10.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK 5.00,73 
10 Cathy POST 08.05.1992 SK Maret-Sport 5.19,62 
 Jevgenia MATEITŠUK 12.07.1989 Tallinna SS Kalev DNF 
 
N 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50  
Finaal 
1 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,56 
2 Anne VISKOV 11.02.1988 KJK Lõunalõvi 8,77 
3 Veera BARANOVA 12.02.1984 EMÜ SK 8,94 
4 Merilin MITT 21.11.1988 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,95 
5 Julia KRASNOVA 17.11.1980 Tartu Ü. ASK 9,06 
6 Reeta PERE 09.03.1989 Tartu SS Kalev 9,22 
7 Andra VIIDIKAS 10.07.1993 KJK Järvala 9,35 
8 Seidy SALUNDI 20.10.1992 KJK Harta 9,51 
 
N teivashüpe 
1 Lembi VAHER 11.02.1987 Nõmme KJK 4.00 
 3.80 4.00 4.11 
 XXO XO XXX 
2 Sigrid TOOM 10.08.1984 SK Altius 3.65 
 3.40 3.50 3.55 3.60 3.65 3.70 3.75 
 XXO - O - XXO X-- XX 
3 Kristina ULITINA 28.01.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev 3.60 
 3.40 3.50 3.55 3.60 3.65 
 O O - XXO XXX 
4 Reena KOLL 15.11.1996 KJK Harta 3.40 
 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 
 XO O O XO XXX 
5 Kaidi ROOSIMÄGI 08.10.1992 KJS Sakala 3.30 
 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 
 O XO XO XXX 
6 Tiina TIKK 29.11.1990 Tartu SS Kalev 3.20 
 3.00 3.20 3.30 
 O O XXX 
7 Merilin IITAL 30.09.1992 SK Elite Sport 3.20 
 3.00 3.20 3.30 
 O XO XXX 
8 Laura Liisa LANKEI 15.02.1994 KJK Vike 3.00 
 3.00 3.20 
 O XXX 



5 

9 Diana HALLA 08.07.1995 SK Leksi 44 2.60 
 2.60 2.80 
 O XXX 
 
N kolmikhüpe 
1 Liane PINTSAAR 17.03.1990 Tartu SS Kalev 13.07 
 12.78 X X 13.07 X X 
2 Merilyn UUDMÄE 26.03.1991 Nõmme KJK 12.48 
 12.01 12.48 11.97 12.12 11.68 12.06 
3 Kristiina PÄRN 22.07.1991 Nõmme KJK 12.30 
 11.98 X X 12.15 X 12.30 
4 Laura MAASIK 05.10.1993 Nõmme KJK 11.97 
 11.91 11.95 11.97 11.95 X X 
5 Kristi JÜRGENSTEIN 25.12.1990 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 11.90 
 X X X 11.90 X X 
6 Triin EERME 05.08.1990 KJS Sakala 11.87 
 X 11.68 11.57 11.87 11.80 11.71 
7 Olga DUDAREVA 25.03.1991 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 11.70 
 11.67 11.49 11.59 11.70 11.36 X 
 
N kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Linda TREIEL 08.05.1991 KJK Saare 13.55 
 13.55 13.28 X 13.07 13.46 X 
2 Raine KUNINGAS 20.10.1988 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 13.38 
 13.38 X X X 12.94 X 
3 Häli-Herta HAAVAPUU 06.03.1990 SK Altius 11.73 
 11.30 11.73 X X X 11.69 
4 Kelly-Ann LAINE 12.09.1989 SK Maret-Sport 11.66 
 11.15 X X X 11.66 X 
5 Marit MÄND 07.01.1988 Audentese SK 11.60 
 11.22 11.18 11.45 X 11.60 11.60 
6 Liisa LIMBERG 09.04.1989 Audentese SK 11.30 
 10.66 10.52 11.01 10.92 11.14 11.30 
7 Kätlin TÕLLASSON 04.06.1993 VAK Staier 11.29 
 10.29 11.29 10.57 10.81 11.08 11.19 
8 Katrin PABBO 19.12.1986 Tartu Ü. ASK 11.06 
 10.63 10.92 11.06 10.97 X 10.58 
9 Heidi SIIMUMÄE 22.05.1970 KJK Kose 2000 10.98 
 10.98 X 10.79 
10 Sigrid TIIKJÄRV 05.06.1988 KJK Vike 10.66 
 X 10.62 10.66 
 
 

II päev 
 
M 200m jooks  
Finaal 
1 Andres RAJA 02.06.1982 KJK Lõunalõvi 21,95 
2 Henri SOOL 04.03.1982 SK Altius 22,06 
3 Asko ANIPAI 02.10.1989 KJK Lõunalõvi 22,35 
 Richard PULST 04.12.1991 Audentese SK DNF 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Henri SOOL 04.03.1982 SK Altius 22,17 q 
2 Andres RAJA 02.06.1982 KJK Lõunalõvi 22,28 q 
3 Asko ANIPAI 02.10.1989 KJK Lõunalõvi 22,29 q 
4 Richard PULST 04.12.1991 Audentese SK 22,40 q 
5 Markus ELLISAAR 14.02.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 22,58 
6 Ahto KREE 31.05.1985 KJS Sakala 22,61 
7 Taavi LIIV 27.05.1988 KJK Lõunalõvi 22,66 
8 Marek KORINDT 25.10.1988 SK Leksi 44 22,74 
9 Roman KOHTOV 07.05.1983 Tartu Ü. ASK 22,90 
10 Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala 22,92 
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11 Raigo MITT 06.07.1985 Tartu Ü. ASK 23,00 
12 Mikk JOORITS 12.02.1981 KJK Vike 23,03 
13 Rivar TIPP 15.09.1990 SK Altius 23,07 
14 Kristjan KANGUR 08.05.1989 SK Viraaž 23,12 
15 Norman PLOOM 03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 23,23 
16 Martin MÄNNIK 26.07.1993 KJS Sakala 23,25 
17 Mikk MAIMANN 05.07.1990 KJK Järvala 23,57 
18 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44 23,65 
19 Kert PÜTSEPP 25.04.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev 23,76 
20 Peeter KAROLIN 18.02.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev 24,08 
 Hendrik HUNT 20.09.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK DNF 
 Gert GLÜKMANN 30.07.1990 SK Fortis DNF 
 
M 800m jooks 
1 Kaarel LILLEOJA 10.07.1985 Stamina SK 1.55,21 
2 Aarne NIRK 08.05.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee 1.55,52 
3 Madis VESTEL 11.01.1988 KJK Kose 2000 1.56,87 
4 Allar LAMP 28.03.1991 Tartu SS Kalev 1.57,75 
5 Mati KIKKAS 02.03.1992 SK Maret-Sport 1.59,19 
6 Lauri BIRKAN 14.11.1977 Nõmme KJK 2.00,25 
7 Rasmus SAARNIIT 02.10.1992 SK Viraaž 2.00,95 
8 Risto VÕSASTE 06.09.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.00,95 
9 Hans-Peeter TULMIN 08.05.1993 KJK Lõunalõvi 2.02,40 
10 Tarmo TIKK 18.07.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 2.04,67 
11 Heinrich SILLANG 30.11.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee 2.05,05 
12 Timo SUJEV 28.10.1990 SK Maret-Sport 2.06,42 
13 Aleksandr KOZINETS 04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 2.06,64 
 Kaspar-Tanel TUISK 29.03.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev DNE 
 
M 3000m jooks 
1 Taivo PÜI 04.06.1981 SK Sportkeskus ee 8.25,16 
2 Sergei TŠEREPANNIKOV 15.08.1983 Stamina SK 8.35,04 
3 Vjatšeslav KOŠELEV 20.01.1968 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 8.35,20 
4 Keio KITS 27.07.1989 EMÜ SK 8.40,39 
5 Viljar VALLIMÄE 21.03.1987 Tartu Ü. ASK 8.45,84 
6 Priit AUS 09.01.1989 KJK TIPP 8.54,32 
7 Kaupo SASMIN 12.04.1986 SK Sportkeskus ee 8.56,54 
8 Margus PIRKSAAR 25.10.1974 Tartu Ü. ASK 9.02,79 
9 Margus KOOR 25.05.1979 KJK Lõunalõvi 9.03,73 
10 Martin SIMPSON 06.08.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee 9.10,56 
11 Argo JÕESOO 27.10.1988 EMÜ SK 9.11,36 
12 Hasso PAAP 31.12.1982 Tartu Ü. ASK 9.12,54 
13 Alo RAND 13.08.1987 Tartu Ü. ASK 9.14,98 
14 Ando ÕITSPUU 14.11.1988 KJK Saare 9.19,23 
15 Mart HODÕREV 28.03.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 9.23,69 
16 Mart ANDRESSON 26.02.1985 Tartu Ü. ASK 9.27,46 
 Sander JÜRS 29.08.1985 SK Sportkeskus ee DNF 
 Kaur KIVISTIK 29.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev DNF 
 Ilja NIKOLAJEV 03.07.1981 Stamina SK DNF 
 Nikolai VEDEHIN 09.10.1985 Tartu Ü. ASK DNF 
 
M 5000m käimine 
1 Lauri LELUMEES 23.04.1978 B. Junk Käimisklubi 20.47,15 
2 Margus LUIK 11.01.1980 B. Junk Käimisklubi 22.08,63 
3 Akim OVSJANNIKOV 02.07.1991 KJK Atleetika 23.03,69 
4 Ainar VESKUS 28.07.1990 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 24.11,39 
5 Kirill BORŽITSKI 28.01.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 28.11,17 
 Virgo ADUSOO 29.07.1985 EMÜ SK DQ 
 Andrei RUBTSOV 27.11.1992 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe DQ 
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M kõrgushüpe 
1 Karl LUMI 04.04.1985 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.10 
 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.13 
 O O O O XXX 
2 Romet MIHKELS 10.08.1983 SK Altius 2.10 
 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.13 
 O O O XO O XXX 
3 Hendrik LEPIK 18.04.1990 SK Active TC 2.10 
 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.13 
 O XO XXO XXO O XXX 
4 Rando TOMINGAS 12.11.1989 Audentese SK 2.10 
 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.13 
 O O O XXO XXX 
5 Tarmo SAAR 03.03.1983 KJK Järvala 2.05 
 2.00 2.05 2.10 
 XO XO XXX 
6 Indrek KALVET 04.04.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.05 
 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 
 O O XXO XXX 
7 Maicel UIBO 27.12.1992 Põlva KJK 2.00 
 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 
 O O O XXX 
8 Juhan KILUMETS 15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44 2.00 
 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 
 O XXO XXO XXX 
9 Erki-Tõnis SIRAK 27.04.1991 SK Haapsalu 1.95 
 1.90 1.95 2.00 
 O XXO XXX 
10 Herkki LEEMET 05.01.1988 KJK Saare 1.90 
 1.90 1.95 
 O XXX 
10 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 SK Active TC 1.90 
 1.90 1.95 
 O XXX 
12 Tõnis VOITKA 01.09.1990 EMÜ SK 1.90 
 1.90 1.95 
 XXO XXX 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 Mikk PAHAPILL 18.07.1983 Stamina SK 7.49 
 7.01 X X 7.04 X 7.49 
2 Igor SYUNIN 04.12.1990 EMÜ SK 7.43 
 7.15 X X 7.43 7.34 7.31 
3 Rasmus ROOKS 22.02.1992 SK Active TC 7.20 
 6.96 6.94 X 7.09 7.08 7.20 
4 Mihkel SAKS 12.09.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev 7.20 
 7.03 7.04 7.20 X X 6.54 
5 Rasmus MÄGI 04.05.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7.16 
 7.04 5.49 7.00 7.07 X 7.16 
6 Meelis SIIMSON 29.11.1992 Nõmme KJK 6.98 
 6.85 6.84 6.98 5.20 6.74 6.95 
7 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 6.86 
 X X 6.86 6.61 6.82 X 
8 Kristjan VIDER 28.04.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK 6.85 
 6.61 6.78 6.77 X 6.69 6.85 
9 Kaarel JÕEVÄLI 08.01.1990 Audentese SK 6.77 
 6.61 6.77 6.70 
10 Hendrik HUNT 20.09.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 6.72 
 6.60 6.67 6.72 
11 Raigo SAAR 11.11.1983 KJK Saare 6.14 
 5.84 6.14 - 
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N 200m jooks 
Finaal 
1 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 24,82 
2 Dane MUST 08.10.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev 25,04 
3 Hege MARDISTE 02.11.1987 SK Fortis 25,86 
4 Merli LILL 01.07.1991 VAK Staier 26,08 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Grit ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 25,00 q 
2 Dane MUST 08.10.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev 25,31 q 
3 Hege MARDISTE 02.11.1987 SK Fortis 25,46 q 
4 Merli LILL 01.07.1991 VAK Staier 25,62 q 
5 Liis LAANESAAR 12.03.1984 Rapla JK 25,89 
6 Laura-Maria OJA 29.05.1994 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 25,94 
7 Janeli TOOMEL 14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev 26,77 
8 Krisly VIIDIKAS 14.09.1990 KJK Järvala 27,02 
9 Reeta PERE 09.03.1989 Tartu SS Kalev 27,05 
10 Katre AMMER 24.05.1992 Põlva KJK 27,74 
 Geili ALASI 08.03.1994 M ja N Sport DNF 
 
N 800m jooks 
1 Jevgenia MATEITŠUK 12.07.1989 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.11,25 
2 Maria LEOSK 14.07.1978 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.12,19 
3 Liina TŠERNOV 28.12.1987 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.16,36 
4 Revetta REILJAN 20.11.1990 KJK Atleetika 2.20,11 
5 Darola KRUUSIK 15.07.1988 Tartu SS Kalev 2.21,12 
6 Andra VIIDIKAS 10.07.1993 KJK Järvala 2.26,39 
7 Aleksandra GRIFFEL 04.06.1992 Nõmme KJK 2.26,92 
8 Elina LEIS 16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 2.26,99 
9 Kristi ROSENBERG 23.11.1984 Tartu SS Kalev 2.28,76 
10 Cathy POST 08.05.1992 SK Maret-Sport 2.29,55 
11 Killu KAASIK 26.05.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 2.29,84 
12 Ester KARUSE 19.11.1992 SK Maret-Sport 2.33,57 
13 Carmen AINOLA 06.05.1992 Nõmme KJK 2.33,66 
14 Galina LOGVINOVA 28.04.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 2.37,66 
 
N 3000m jooks 
1 Jekaterina PATJUK 06.04.1983 Tartu Ü. ASK 9.48,65 
2 Laura SUUR 20.04.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 9.54,28 
3 Evelin KÄRNER 18.05.1977 Nõmme KJK 10.25,24 
4 Olga ANDREJEVA 05.06.1985 Stamina SK 10.43,99 
5 Merill MÄGI 25.04.1989 Tartu SS Kalev 10.44,46 
6 Annika RIHMA 14.06.1984 SK Sportkeskus ee 10.46,03 
7 Kristina DOLMATOVA 08.01.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev 10.49,47 
8 Janika ARDEL 28.11.1989 SK Beavers 10.54,03 
9 Katrin KEKKONEN 11.10.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK 11.08,17 
10 Maris TAMM 29.12.1984 SK Sportkeskus ee 11.14,23 
11 Jelena LISTOVA 17.02.1994 KJK Atleetika 11.25,18 
12 Margarita RÕŽENKOVA 18.06.1992 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 12.23,02 
 
N 3000m käimine 
1 Meeli PÄLLIN 09.11.1990 SK Maret-Sport 17.26,06 
2 Kaidi KORI 24.07.1992 KSK Alem 17.50,68 
3 Svetlana GRIBKOVA 02.10.1987 NPSK Narvic 18.14,49 
4 Triin TIITSU 19.08.1989 KSK Alem 18.37,08 
 Anneli ARU 28.05.1975 Läänemaa KJK DNE 
 Darja KOMERSANTOVA 03.06.1986 NPSK Narvic DNE 
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N kõrgushüpe 
1 Anna ILJUŠTŠENKO 12.10.1985 Tartu Ü. ASK 1.85 
 1.80 1.85 1.90 
 O XO XXX 
2 Liisa HAABPIHT 13.01.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 1.65 
 1.60 1.65 1.70 
 O O XXX 
3 Margarita BARANKOVA 02.03.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 1.60 
 1.55 1.60 1.65 
 O XO XXX 
 
N kaugushüpe 
Lõppvõistlus 
1 Ksenija BALTA 01.11.1986 Tallinna SS Kalev 6.57 
 6.57 6.56 6.57 6.48 - - 
2 Sirkka-Liisa KIVINE 22.06.1977 Tartu Ü. ASK 6.14 
 5.74 X 6.12 X X 6.14 
3 Liane PINTSAAR 17.03.1990 Tartu SS Kalev 5.90 
 X X 5.90 X X X 
4 Veera BARANOVA 12.02.1984 EMÜ SK 5.77 
 5.77 5.76 5.74 5.53 5.75 X 
5 Merilyn UUDMÄE 26.03.1991 Nõmme KJK 5.77 
 5.47 X X 5.67 X 5.77 
6 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 KJK Järvala 5.75 
 X X X 5.73 5.45 5.75 
7 Kaia SOOSAAR 24.04.1993 Nõmme KJK 5.56 
 5.36 X X 5.53 5.56 X 
8 Raine KUNINGAS 20.10.1988 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 4.24 
 X X X X X 4.24 
 
Kvalifikatsioonivõistlus 
1 Ksenija BALTA 01.11.1986 Tallinna SS Kalev 6.19 Q 
 6.19 - 
2 Sirkka-Liisa KIVINE 22.06.1977 Tartu Ü. ASK 5.85 Q 
 5.85 - 
3 Kaia SOOSAAR 24.04.1993 Nõmme KJK 5.82 Q 
 X 5.55 5.82 
4 Liane PINTSAAR 17.03.1990 Tartu SS Kalev 5.75 q 
 5.75 5.74 - 
5 Merilyn UUDMÄE 26.03.1991 Nõmme KJK 5.74 q 
 5.74 5.67 - 
6 Veera BARANOVA 12.02.1984 EMÜ SK 5.73 q 
 5.73 5.71 X 
7 Grete ŠADEIKO 29.05.1993 KJK Järvala 5.71 q 
 X 5.71 X 
8 Raine KUNINGAS 20.10.1988 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 5.62 q 
 5.62 5.53 5.55 
9 Merilin MITT 21.11.1988 Tartu Ü. ASK 5.62 
 X X 5.62 
10 Helin MEIER 20.04.1992 Nõmme KJK 5.57 
 5.57 X X 
11 Keidy TREIER 06.08.1992 Audentese SK 5.51 
 5.51 5.32 5.28 
12 Helen HUNT 03.02.1987 Tartu Ü. ASK 5.49 
 X X 5.49 
13 Laura MAASIK 05.10.1993 Nõmme KJK 5.42 
 5.42 5.39 5.38 
14 Tähti ALVER 04.12.1994 Nõmme KJK 5.34 
 5.31 5.16 5.34 
15 Kaili ADAMSON 06.01.1991 KJK Saare 5.20 
 X X 5.20 


